
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 197.6 280.0 0

2 Taylor Johnston Labette County 193.5 260.0 0

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 195.2 225.0 0

4 Rylan Rose Circle High School 184.9 205.0 0

5 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 187.8 205.0 0

6 Aidan Mays El Dorado High School 196.7 205.0 0

7 Carson Flores Circle High School 192.8 185.0 0

8 Luke Ryan Labette County 186.4 165.0 0

9 James Wellner Circle High School 196.6 160.0 0

10 Brett Cashman Labette County 184.6 155.0 0

11 Malakai Maier Circle High School 195.5 140.0 0

12 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 190.9 135.0 0

13 Ike Jones Circle High School 194.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rylan Rose Circle High School 184.9 395.0 0

2 Taylor Johnston Labette County 193.5 385.0 0

3 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 197.6 385.0 0

4 Jonathon Green Piper High School 195.2 375.0 0

5 Brett Cashman Labette County 184.6 315.0 0

6 Luke Ryan Labette County 186.4 315.0 0

7 Carson Flores Circle High School 192.8 315.0 0

8 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 187.8 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 190.9 225.0 0

10 James Wellner Circle High School 196.6 205.0 0

11 Malakai Maier Circle High School 195.5 195.0 0

12 Ike Jones Circle High School 194.0 0 0

13 Aidan Mays El Dorado High School 196.7 0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 197.6 315.0 0

2 Jonathon Green Piper High School 195.2 245.0 0

3 Luke Ryan Labette County 186.4 235.0 0

4 Taylor Johnston Labette County 193.5 215.0 0

5 Rylan Rose Circle High School 184.9 210.0 0

6 Aidan Mays El Dorado High School 196.7 195.0 0

7 James Wellner Circle High School 196.6 190.0 0

8 Brett Cashman Labette County 184.6 185.0 0

9 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 187.8 185.0 0

10 Carson Flores Circle High School 192.8 155.0 0

11 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 190.9 145.0 0

12 Malakai Maier Circle High School 195.5 125.0 0

13 Ike Jones Circle High School 194.0 0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 197.6 980.0 10

2 Taylor Johnston Labette County 193.5 860.0 8

3 Jonathon Green Piper High School 195.2 845.0 6

4 Rylan Rose Circle High School 184.9 810.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Luke Ryan Labette County 186.4 715.0 2

6 Brett Cashman Labette County 184.6 655.0 0

7 Carson Flores Circle High School 192.8 655.0 1

8 Cannon McCormack Circle High School 187.8 650.0 0

9 James Wellner Circle High School 196.6 555.0 0

10 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 190.9 505.0 0

11 Malakai Maier Circle High School 195.5 460.0 0

12 Aidan Mays El Dorado High School 196.7 400.0 0

13 Ike Jones Circle High School 194.0 0 0


